W3000011330

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dr es s)	
(Ade	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#
(01)	y/Otate/Zip/Filone	11)
. PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nam	ie)
`	,	,
(Doi	cument Number)	
		,
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Eiling Officer:	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
		i

Office Use Only



600111628846

11/05/07--01055--001 **25.00

2007 NOV -5 PM 12: 28
SECRETARY OF STATE

11 NOV -5 PH 12: 2



To.

Division Of Corporations

Tallahassee. FL.32314

Mr.Koshy George

November 1

2007

Dear Sir,

Enclosed here with the NECESSARY PAPERS & CHECK FOR \$25 (filing fee) for the dissolution of Ameridian Holdings LLC. All the owners of the corporation has signed and the company do not owe any monies to any body or there are any pending charges against the corporation. If you need any assistance, please, call Mr. Vincent Lukose @ 954-224-8960. Please, let us know the status of the filing when it is done by email: sunnyex@yahoo.com. Thanking you.

Sincerely,

KOSHY GEORGÉ

Dissolution of Ameridian Holdings 128

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: AMERIDIAN HOLDINGS LAC (Name of Limited Liability Company)				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:				
VINCENT LUKOSE				
(Name of Person)				
AMERIOIAN HOLDINGS LLC (Firm/Company)				
(Firm/Company)	_ 			
12592. NW.53rd Street (Address) CORAL SPRINGS. FL. 33076 PRINGS. FL. 33076				
(Address)				
(City/State and Zip Code) (City/State and Zip Code)				
	112: 28 STATE FLORIDA			
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	Α			
(Name of Person) Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Nu	0			
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Nu	imber)			
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				
Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Certificate of Certificate of Certificate of Certificate of Certified Copy is enclosed)				

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is	MERIDIAN HOLDINGS LLC
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on	-14-2003 and assigned document number 403000193743
3. The date the dissolution was approved:	·
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limit 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back co	ted liability company's dissolution pursuant to section over letter).
-OR-Adequate provision has been made for the defeated. 6. All remaining property and assets have been distributing the and interests. 7. CHECK ONE:	imited liability company have been paid of discharged. lebts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to \$208.4221. Ited among its members in accordance with their respective pany in any court. atisfaction of any judgment, order or decrees which may be
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of	membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Vincent Sulw	Printed Name VINCENT LUKOSE President
X Bayman	PAUL PARAMBY Secretary
Koshyljurgl	KOSHY GEORGE
	-/NAMATELY)

FILING FEE: \$25.00